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1 ALESSANDRA REZENDE JARDIM 0 100 0 200 200 180 680 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO

2 SARAH LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 0 0 180 120 180 140 620 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

3 GRACIENE LACERDA DE ALMEIDA 0 0 120 180 140 120 560 MAISFITNESS ACADEMIA/LAGOA DA PRATA

4 SAMIRA MARIA DOS SANTOS BATISTA 0 0 180 120 140 100 540 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

5 LORRAYNE RODRIGUES DA SILVA 0 0 0 140 160 200 500 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

6 BARBARA GABRIELI DA ROCHA MORAES 0 0 0 180 120 120 420 ABECASSIS PERFORMANCE

7 JESSICA EMANUELE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 0 0 160 0 120 140 420 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

8 LAURA COSTA NASCIMENTO 0 0 0 160 120 100 380 CT DAS GERAIS / PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

9 MARIA LUIZA FERNANDES BOZZI 0 0 0 160 120 100 380 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

10 EMANUELY PEREIRA CARDOSO 0 0 0 0 180 200 380 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

11 HELENA LOTT DINIZ 0 0 0 140 120 0 260 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

12 JAMILLY DOS SANTOS SALIZ 0 0 0 0 120 120 240 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

13 BIANCA LIBERATO BATISTA 0 0 0 100 120 0 220 CT DAS GERAIS

14 YASMIN SILVESTRE DA ROCHA 0 0 0 100 0 100 200 CT DAS GERAIS

15 FLAVIA MARIANA LISBOA GIOMAR 0 0 0 0 160 0 160 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

16 ANA JULIA CURVELO MORAIS 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 MACKENZIE E.C. 

17 ANA JULIA PARREIRAS CARDOSO NICOLATO PEIXOTO 0 0 0 0 0 160 160 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

18 ERICA SABRINA SILVA 0 0 0 120 0 0 120 PREF. DE CARATINGA / ESPORTE CLUBE CARATINGA 

19 HELIZANGELA CARLA DA SILVA 0 0 0 120 0 0 120 PREF. DE CARATINGA / ESPORTE CLUBE CARATINGA 

20 LIVIA DIAS FRANCA 0 0 0 0 120 0 120

21 MARIA LUIZA SENA DE PAULA SILVA 0 100 0 0 0 0 100 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO

22 PRISCILA VITORIA GOULART DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 100 0 0 100

23 IZABELE SANTOS SOARES 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

24 ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

25 ANA JULIA DA CRUZ RUFFOLO FERREIRA PINTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

26 ANA PATRICIA SILVA RAMOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PRAIA CLUBE

27 ANNIE REZENDE DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

28 ANTONIA MARCELLE DA SILVA COTTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. / CT UAI

45 ELEN DIAS CABRAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

29 FLORA QUIRINO MONTEIRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

30 GABRIELLY LETICIA ASSIS COSTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

31 GABRIELLY LETICIA ASSIS COSTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

32 GIOVANNA LASMAR TONIDANDEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO

33 GIOVANNA MICAELLI OLIVEIRA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

34 GIOVANNA MIRIELLY MIGUEL PIRES ELOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

35 GIULIA FRANCIELLE PEREIRA GONCALVES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

36 JAMILLY ISABELLY SANTANA FERREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

37 JULIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

38 JULIA REIS PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 JULIA REIS PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PRÓ VOLLEY - NOVOS RECOMEÇOS - VESPASIANO - MG

40 LARA MOLINARI SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

41 LARISSA SILVA CAMPOS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

42 LAURA AMARO DA SILVEIRA LANDARINI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

43 LETICIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 LORENA LOPES REZENDE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 

45 MARCELLA HERMOMNT SOARES ROCHA LADEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 RUPIA INCK FREITAS FURTADO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

47 SARAH DE SOUZA BATISTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 SOPHIA CHAGAS DE MOURA TIZZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

49 VIVIAN ANDRADE RODRIGUES FERREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MACKENZIE E.C. 
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1 MAURICIO MOTA DA SILVA 0 100 200 180 160 0 640 CT UAI/APCEFMG

2 KAUAN SAYMON DE OLIVEIRA 0 0 160 120 120 160 560 NOVA SERRANA/PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

3 VINICIUS EDUARDO ALMEIDA DA CONCEICAO 0 0 160 120 120 160 560 NOVA SERRANA/PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

4 ALEX SILVEIRA COSTA 0 0 0 100 180 200 480 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

5 VANNER MARQUES FELICIANO 0 0 0 100 180 200 480 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

6 DANIELL FACION FERRAZ 0 100 0 180 160 0 440 CT UAI/APCEFMG

7 LUIS FELIPHE DA SILVA HONORATO 0 0 0 140 120 140 400 ABECASSIS PERFORMANCE

8 VICTOR DANTAS MAXIMO GARRIDO VAZ 0 0 0 160 200 0 360

9 GUILHERME DIAS VICTOR 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 ABECASSIS PERFORMANCE

10 ROGERIO LUIZ DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 120 0 120

11 ANDERSON DE SENA DOS SANTOS 0 0 0 0 120 0 120

12 ISRAEL SALES ELIAS 0 0 0 0 120 0 120

13 GIULIANO BATISTA SUCUPIRA 0 0 0 100 0 0 100 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

14 GABRIEL HASTENREITER MELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

15 GUILHERME CHICARELLI RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

16 LUIZ ARAUJO ZECH COELHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT UAI/APCEFMG

17 LUIZ GUILHERME PEREIRA DE MIRANDA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

18 OLDAIR BARCHI JUNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 CT UAI/APCEFMG

19 PEDRO BERNARDO TIRELO SALVATO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

20 RAFAEL EDUARDO PORTO NOGUEIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 AABB/MOC

21 RICHARDS FURTADO ALONAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 VICTOR MUCIO DELMO DA SILVA MELO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 VINICIUS DE CASTRO PEREIRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 SAMIRA MARIA DOS SANTOS BATISTA 90 200 200 120 180 790 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

2 SARAH LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA E SILVA 90 200 200 140 120 750 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

3 BIANCA LIBERATO BATISTA 60 180 100 120 180 640 CT DAS GERAIS

4 PRISCILA VITORIA GOULART DE OLIVEIRA 50 140 180 160 100 630 CT DAS GERAIS

5 JESSICA EMANUELE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 0 140 160 160 120 580 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

6 HELENA LOTT DINIZ 80 0 180 120 120 500 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

7 LAURA COSTA NASCIMENTO 0 0 160 140 120 420 CT DAS GERAIS / PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

8 FLAVIA MARIANA LISBOA GIOMAR 0 0 0 200 200 400 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

9 YASMIN SILVESTRE DA ROCHA 0 180 100 0 100 380 CT DAS GERAIS

10 LETICIA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 50 0 100 120 100 370 CT DAS GERAIS / PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

11 ANTONIA MARCELLE DA SILVA COTTA 70 0 0 120 120 310 MACKENZIE E.C. / CT UAI

12 ANA JULIA PARREIRAS CARDOSO NICOLATO PEIXOTO 100 0 0 200 0 300 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

13 ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 60 0 0 180 0 240 MACKENZIE E.C. 

14 IZABELE SANTOS SOARES 60 0 0 0 160 220 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

15 LAURA AMARO DA SILVEIRA LANDARINI 70 0 0 0 140 210 MACKENZIE E.C. 

16 SOPHIA CHAGAS DE MOURA TIZZO 80 0 0 0 120 200 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

17 ANA JULIA CURVELO MORAIS 0 0 0 0 200 200 MACKENZIE E.C. 

18 GIOVANNA LASMAR TONIDANDEL 0 0 0 0 180 180 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO

19 ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 0 0 0 0 140 140 MACKENZIE E.C. 

20 LARISSA SILVA CAMPOS 0 0 0 120 0 120 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

21 JAMILLY ISABELLY SANTANA FERREIRA 0 0 100 0 0 100 CT DAS GERAIS / PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

22 JULIA REIS PEREIRA 100 0 0 0 0 100 PRÓ VOLLEY - NOVOS RECOMEÇOS - VESPASIANO - MG

23 LIVIA DIAS FRANCA 0 0 0 0 100 100

24 ANA JULIA CURVELO MORAIS 60 0 0 0 0 60 MACKENZIE E.C. 

25 GIOVANNA LASMAR TONIDANDEL 50 0 0 0 0 50 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO
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1 KAUAN SAYMON DE OLIVEIRA 0 200 200 200 200 800 NOVA SERRANA/PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

2 VINICIUS EDUARDO ALMEIDA DA CONCEICAO 0 200 200 200 200 800 NOVA SERRANA/PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

3 LUIZ GUILHERME PEREIRA DE MIRANDA SILVA 0 0 180 0 0 180 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

4 PEDRO BERNARDO TIRELO SALVATO 0 0 180 0 0 180 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

5 GABRIEL ALMEIDA SANTANA 0 0 0 0 180 180 PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

6 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA 0 0 0 0 180 180 PVE PREFEITURA DE BETIM

7 GABRIEL HASTENREITER MELO 0 0 120 0 0 120 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

8 GUILHERME CHICARELLI RODRIGUES 0 0 120 0 0 120 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ
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1 JESSICA EMANUELE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 90 200 140 180 610 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

2 HELENA LOTT DINIZ 100 140 180 160 580 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

3 LAURA COSTA NASCIMENTO 90 200 120 180 590 CT DAS GERAIS / PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

4 PRISCILA VITORIA GOULART DE OLIVEIRA 60 140 140 140 480 CT DAS GERAIS

5 ANA JULIA DA CRUZ RUFFOLO FERREIRA PINTO 60 0 200 0 260 MACKENZIE E.C. 

6 ANA JULIA PARREIRAS CARDOSO NICOLATO PEIXOTO 0 0 200 0 200 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

7 JULIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA SILVA 80 0 120 0 200 MACKENZIE E.C. / NOVOS RECOMEÇOS

8 ANA FLAVIA FERREIRA DE LIMA 60 0 120 200 380 MACKENZIE E.C. 

9 LAURA AMARO DA SILVEIRA LANDARINI 60 0 120 200 380 MACKENZIE E.C. 

10 LIVIA DIAS FRANCA 0 0 120 140 260 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

11 SOPHIA CHAGAS DE MOURA TIZZO 100 0 0 160 260 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

12 GIOVANNA LASMAR TONIDANDEL 70 0 0 0 70 CT TRANSPIRAÇÃO

13 GABRIELLY LETICIA ASSIS COSTA 60 0 0 0 60 MACKENZIE E.C. 
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1 GABRIEL HASTENREITER MELO 0 0 120 0 120 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

2 GUILHERME CHICARELLI RODRIGUES 0 0 120 0 120 MURIAÉ VOLEIBOL / PREF. DE MURIAÉ

3 FILIPE ROBERTO BARONI 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

4 RAFAEL DE JESUS SILVA ANACLETO 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

5 LUCAS RYAN ANDRADE ASSIS 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

6 MOISES BATINGA DANTAS 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

7 MOISES BATINGA DANTAS 0 0 0 0 0 PVE PREF. DE BETIM RAMACRISNA

RANKING SUB 17 MASCULINO - 2022

CO
LO

CA
CA

O

ATLETAS

REGIONAIS CHANCELA CIRCUITO MINEIRO

PO
N
TO

S

TIME


